Chanakya National Law University

Nyaya Nagar, Mithapur, Patna- 800001
Date: 22.05.2023

NOTICE
The result of following students of 5" Year and LL.M.will be withheld due

to non-submission of fee .

Students are directed to deposit their fee at the earliest, thereafter, their

result will be declared.

By order,

Encl: As above. -
nel: As above W\%

vd
Manoranjan Prasad Srivastava
REGISTRAR



3,000
3,750
10,000
51,000
57,000

444
412
426
464
442

AKASH KUMAR
MD BILAL

AKSHAT DAS

SUVAM KISHORE
AAYUSHI KUMARI

1
2
3
4
5




1 ABHIJEET KUMAR CHOUDHARY 1804 126578
2 KUMAR SHASWAT 1929 60030
3 PRINCE KUMAR 1952 5950
4 PUSHP KUMAR 1955 41300
5 RAM KUMAR 1861 116010
6 SANKALP YASH VARDHAN 1969 42584
7 SUDHANSHU RANJAN 1978 41000
8 YUG NIRMAN 1987 2400
9 AYUSHMAN KISHORE 2015 51000
10 _RAHUL KUMAR BARNWAL 2033 116712
11 SAKSHI TIWARI 2035 367550
12 SARVIIT KUMAR 2039 138546
13 SATYANAND 2041 182434
14 SHRIYAM ARVIND 2047 159536
15 AMIT DIPANKAR 20181609 245400

3



