Chanakya National Law University

Nyaya Nagar, Mithapur, Patna-800001

Date: 22.05.2023

NOTICE

The result of following students of 5th Year and LL.M.will be withheld due to non-submission of fee.

Students are directed to deposit their fee at the earliest, thereafter, their result will be declared.

By order,

Encl: As above.

Manoranjan Prasad Srivastava REGISTRAR

Details of Batch 2022 - 2023, LL.M (MASTER OF LAWS) Dues List

SL. No.	Name	Roll No.	Total Dues
1	AKASH KUMAR	444	3,000
2	MD BILAL	412	3,750
3	AKSHAT DAS	426	10,000
4	SUVAM KISHORE	464	51,000
5	AAYUSHI KUMARI	442	57,000



Details of Batch 2018 - 2023, B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) & B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) - 5th Year Dues List (Boys' & Girls' Student)

Sl. No.	Full Name of Student	Roll No.	Total Dues
1	ABHIJEET KUMAR CHOUDHARY	1904	126578
2	KUMAR SHASWAT	1929	60030
3	PRINCE KUMAR	1952	5950
4	PUSHP KUMAR	1955	41300
5	RAM KUMAR	1961	116010
6	SANKALP YASH VARDHAN	1969	42584
7	SUDHANSHU RANJAN	1978	41000
8	YUG NIRMAN	1987	2400
9	AYUSHMAN KISHORE	2015	51000
10	RAHUL KUMAR BARNWAL	2033	116712
11	SAKSHI TIWARI	2035	367550
12	SARVJIT KUMAR	2039	138546
13	SATYANAND	2041	182434
14	SHRIYAM ARVIND	2047	159536
15	AMIT DIPANKAR	20181609	249400

